
U16 Running Score Sheet2023 

Team ACES BIRMINGHAM FOXES PARKSIDE SPARKHILL SUTTON 
TOWN 

Goals 
for 

Goals 
against 

Goal 
difference 

Total 
points 

Position 
 

ACES 
 
 

  54 
5 

16 

 32 
5 

18 

  
86 

 
34 

 
+52 

 
10 

 

BIRMINGHAM 
 
 

   3 
0 

79 

28 
2 

29 

1 
0 

66 

 
32 

 
174 

 
-142 

 
2 

 

FOXES 
 
 

16 
0 

54 

  5 
0 

79 

   
21 

 
133 

 
-112 

 
0 

 

PARKSIDE 
 

 79 
5 

3 

79 
5 

5 

    
158 

 
8 

 
+150 

 
10 

 

SPARKHILL 
 
 

18 
5 

32 

29 
5 

28 

   8 
0 

74 

 
55 

 
134 

 
-79 

 
10 

 

SUTTON TOWN 
 
 

 66 
0 

1 

  74 
5 

8 

  
140 

 
9 

 
+131 

 
5 

 

       546 492 0   


